Sunday Oct. 20

9:00 AM  Continental Breakfast and Goodbyes TeXaS

Club

Texas State Rally

Oct 17 — 20, 2024 Treeside RV Resort

8989 N 1-35 Frontage Rd New Braunfels, TX 78130

Thursday, Oct. 17

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
Noon

1:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

Parking Starts

Outlet Malls on your own

Lunch on your own

Gruene, TX own your own

Hall opens for games and fellowship
Registration Opens

Happy Hour

Vegetarian Night Salad Supper

Left Right Center Game Bring 3 one dollar bills
Fellowship and Games

Hall Closes



Friday Oct. 18

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
Noon
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM

10:00 PM

Registration Open

Opening Ceremony

Oreo CHALLENGE

Lunch on your own

Bean Bag Baseball

Windbag

Trivia w/ Terry Hughes

Happy Hour

Dinner catered by Chuy’s

(enchiladas w hatch geen chile sauce-rice-
beans—desert-tea)

50/25/25 and Drawings

Card Bingo - Bring a deck of cards, 3 nickels,
3 dimes, 3 quarters and a dollar bill

Hall Closes

Saturday Oct. 19

8:00 AM  Breakfast catered by Cracker Barrell
(pancakes- hashbrown egg casserole-bacon-
orange juice)

9:00 AM  Executive Board Meeting

9:30 AM  Texas W Meeting

10:00 AM  Chapter Meetings

11:00 AM TBD

Noon Lunch on your own

1:00 PM  Puzzles and Pie

2:30 PM  Cornhole Contest

4:00 PM  Cake Walk bring dollar bills

5:00 PM  Happy Hour

6:00 PM  Dinner catered by
(brisket,-cowboy beans-coleslaw,rolls,
brownies,tea)

7:30 PM  50/25/25 and Drawings
8:00 PM Entertainment Chords of Grace under Pavilion
Bring your lawnchair

10:00 PM Hall Closes



