Sunday Oct. 20

9:00 AM Continental Breakfast and Goodbyes





Texas State Rally

Oct 17 – 20, 2024 Treeside RV Resort 8989 N I-35 Frontage Rd New Braunfels, TX 78130

Thursday, Oct. 17

9:00 AM Parking Starts

10:00 AM Outlet Malls on your own

Noon Lunch on your own

1:00 PM Gruene, TX own your own

Hall opens for games and fellowship

4:00 PM Registration Opens

5:00 PM Happy Hour

6:00 PM Vegetarian Night Salad Supper

7:30 PM Left Right Center Game Bring 3 one dollar bills

8:30 PM Fellowship and Games

10:00 PM Hall Closes

Friday Oct. 18		Saturday Oct. 19	
9:00 AM	Registration Open	8:00 AM	Breakfast catered by Cracker Barrell
10:00 AM	Opening Ceremony		(pancakes- hashbrown egg casserole-bacon-
11:00 AM	Oreo CHALLENGE		orange juice)
Noon	Lunch on your own	9:00 AM	Executive Board Meeting
1:00 PM	Bean Bag Baseball	9:30 AM	Texas W Meeting
3:00 PM	Windbag	10:00 AM	Chapter Meetings
4:00 PM	Trivia w/ Terry Hughes	11:00 AM	TBD
5:00 PM	Happy Hour	Noon	Lunch on your own
6:00 PM	Dinner catered by Chuy's	1:00 PM	Puzzles and Pie
	(enchiladas w hatch geen chile sauce-rice-	2:30 PM	Cornhole Contest
	beans—desert-tea)	4:00 PM	Cake Walk bring dollar bills
7:30 PM	50/25/25 and Drawings	5:00 PM	Happy Hour
	Card Bingo - Bring a deck of cards, 3 nickels,	6:00 PM	Dinner catered by (brisket,-cowboy beans-coleslaw,rolls, brownies,tea)
	3 dimes, 3 quarters and a dollar bill		
10:00 PM	Hall Closes		
		7:30 PM	50/25/25 and Drawings
		8:00 PM	Entertainment Chords of Grace under Pavilion
			Bring your lawnchair
		10:00 PM	Hall Closes